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Class of 2012 Profile

Number of Candidates

U.S. Citizens

Non-U.S. Citizens

Women

Median GMAT Score

Average Undergraduate GPA (out of 4.0)
Average Age at Entry to MIT Sloan

Average Years Full-Time Work Experience Prior to MIT Sloan

Class of 2012 MFin Employment Profile

Number Percent
Seeking Employment 57 80.3%
Postponing Job Search 9.9%
Sponsored & Returning to Company 5 7.0%
Continuing Education 2 2.8%
Total 71 100%

Offer & Acceptance Rates as of October 1, 2012

Total Offers in the US
Offers 94.7% 63.2%
Acceptances 89.5% 59.7%
Base Salary
Mean Median Low

US Citizens & Permanent Residents”  $88,154 $75,000
Non-US Citizens $73,308 $73,000
Total $79,156 $75,000

*US Citizens & Permanent Residents accounted for 22% of the total class.

71
30%
70%
36%
728
3.71
24
1.3

Offers Outside of the US

31.5%
29.8%

High

$65,000 $160,000
$30,000 $110,000
$30,000 $160,000
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Job Acceptances by Industry

Finance: Investment Bank

Finance: Insurance
Finance: Diversified Financial
Services

Finance: Hedge Funds
Finance: Private Equity
Finance: Mutual Funds
Finance: Endowment Funds
Finance: Other

Job Acceptances by Functional Area

Consulting

Finance: Sales & Trading
Finance: Analyst

Finance: Investment Banking

Finance: Investment Management

Finance: Other
Finance: Research

25.5%
11.8%

9.8%
7.8%
5.9%
3.9%
2.0%
2.0%

Consulting Firm

17.6%

Computers/Electronics 2.0%

Government

Oil/Energy
Software/Internet 2.0%

Other

Leadership Development Program / General Management

Other

Source of Job

School Facilitated (On-campus Interviewing, Job 65.7%
Postings, Resume Database, Alumni/Faculty

Referrals, Club Events)

Student Facilitated (Contacted Directly, Previous 34.3%

Employer, Online Job Board, Personal Network)

18.0%
18.0%
14.0%
14.0%
12.0%
10.0%
10.0%

2.0%

2.0%

2.0%
2.0%

5.7%
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Employers Hiring Members of the MFin Class of 2012

A.T. Kearney

Amazon

Applied Predictive Technologies
Arrowstreet Capital

Bank of America Merrill Lynch
Barclays Capital

BlackRock

Boston Consulting Group
Caesar's Entertainment

CGN & Associates

Charles River Associates

Chartis Insurance

China Development Bank (CDB Capital)
China Investment Corporation

Government of Singapore Investment
Corporation

Goldman Sachs

Grupo Poma

Harvard Management Company
Hony Capital

IFE Group

Johnson Mathey

JP Morgan

KS Management

Macquarie Energy

Maxim Integrated Producs
McKinsey & Company

Morgan Stanley

Citadel Group Northwestern Mutual
Citi Oliver Wyman
Deloitte Peak6 Capital Management
Evercore Partners Société Générale Corporate and Investment
Exaltare Capital Partners Banking
ExxonMobil State Street
Wells Fargo

Bolded companies hired at least two Master of Finance graduates.

Nondiscrimination Policy

The Massachusetts Institute of Technology is committed to the principle of equal opportunity in education and
employment. The Institute does not discriminate against individuals on the basis of race, color, sex, sexual
orientation, gender identity, religion, disability, age, genetic information, veteran status, ancestry, or national or
ethnic origin in the administration of its educational policies, admissions policies, employment policies, scholarship
and loan programs, and other Institute administered programs and activities, but may favor US citizens or
residents in admissions and financial aid.*

The Vice President for Human Resources is designated as the Institute's Equal Opportunity Officer and Title IX
Coordinator. Inquiries concerning the Institute's policies, compliance with applicable laws, statutes, and
regulations (such as Title VI, Title IX, and Section 504), and complaints may be directed to the Vice President for
Human Resources, Room E19-215, 617-253-6512, or to the Manager of Staff Diversity and Inclusion, Room E19-
215, 617-452-4516. In the absence of the Vice President for Human Resources or the Manager of Staff Diversity
and Inclusion, inquiries or complaints may be directed to the Executive Vice President, Room 3-211, 617-253-3928,
or to the Director of Labor and Employee Relations, Room E19-235N, 617-253-4264, respectively. Inquiries about
the laws and about compliance may also be directed to the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights, US Department of
Education.

*The ROTC programs at MIT are operated under Department of Defense (DoD) policies and regulations, and do not
comply fully with MIT's policy of nondiscrimination with regard to gender identity. MIT continues to advocate for a
change in DoD policies and regulations concerning gender identity, and will replace scholarships of students who
lose ROTC financial aid because of these DoD policies and regulations.
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